Distributor of International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IRLML5203GTRPBF - MOSFET P-CH 30V 3A SOT-23-3
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)
IRLML5203GTRPBFIRLML5203GTRPBF

HALOGEN FREE
 INDICATOR
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
A = IRLML2402
B =IRLML2803
C = IRLML2402
D = IRLML5103
E = IRLML6402
F = IRLML6401
G = IRLML2502
H = IRLML5203
Note: A line above the work week
(as shown here) indicates Lead-free